



# SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER<sup>Q&As</sup>

Sitecore 10 .NET Developer

## Pass Sitecore SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/sitecore-10-net-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Sitecore  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

What are the three elements that make up a workflow? (Choose three.)

- A. Actions
- B. Submissions
- C. Security
- D. Permissions
- E. States
- F. Commands
- G. Approvals

Correct Answer: AEF

---

### QUESTION 2

Of the available options, which is a purpose of the field source in data templates?

- A. The field source is a field property that designates where in the content tree the field obtains its data.
- B. The field source is used to control a user's access and permissions to folders and files in the content tree.
- C. The field source defines how a field's data appears in the Content Editor in the UI.
- D. A field source maps a field to the underlying class representation in the API.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://doc.sitecore.com/xp/en/developers/90/sitecore-experience-manager/the-data-template-field-types.html>

---

### QUESTION 3

Your published layout.cshtml file contains a static placeholder with a "main" placeholder key and you want to add renderings to the presentation details of a template's standard values; however you cannot see the "main" placeholder key you added to the layout. Of the available options, which is the best explanation of what happened?

- A. There is a missing configuration element in web.config for placeholders.
- B. The wrong layout is associated with the current template.
- C. A Sitecore publish is required to show placeholder keys when editing presentation details.



D. There is no placeholder settings item for the associated "main" placeholder key.

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 4

As you create templates and add standard values, you know items created from the templates should automatically have the Title field populated with the name of the item. What should you do to ensure this occurs?

- A. Add \$name token to the template's standard values Title field.
- B. Set \$name token in the new item's content Title field.
- C. Set \_name token in the new item's content Title field.
- D. Add \_name token to the template's standard values Title field.

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

When using Sitecore MVC, which static class contains information about any current HTTP request?

- A. Sitecore.HttpContext. Request
- B. Sitecore.Context
- C. Sitecore.Request
- D. Sitecore.HttpContext

Correct Answer: D

---

[Latest SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER Dumps](#)

[SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER Practice Test](#)

[SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)